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Airport 1x1 Airport Links (D, EU, US) www.airport1x1.com

AvHome lots of links (US) www.avhome.com

AeroSeek lots of links (US) www.aeroseek.com/links

Air Disaster Airplane Accident Investigation www.airdisaster.com

Aviation Herald Incidents and Accidents avherald.com

Flight Level 350 Airplane Videos www.flightlevel350.com

SkyBrary Aviation Safety Knowledge www.skybrary.aero

Landings lots of stuff www.landings.com

FlightAware lice flight tracking (US) flightaware.com

LiveATC live ATC radio communications www.liveatc.net

Airliners.net Photos, Photos, Photos www.airliners.net

PPRuNe Pilot Rumors Network www.pprune.org

Aviation Formulary Formulars williams.best.vwh.net/avform.htm

Luftrecht Online Deutsche + JAA Vorschriften www.luftrecht-online.de

SkyVector VFR Charts (US) skyvector.com

NOAA Instrument Charts (US) naco.faa.gov/index.asp?xml=naco/online/d_tpp

Training

Avsoft Guides, Poster, GREAT! www.avsoft.net

Smart Cockpit great! www.smartcockpit.com

Airbus Driver Airbus www.airbusdriver.net

Boeing B737 Technical Site Boeing www.b737.org.uk

AV Training Solutions Tools like Poster etc. www.avtrainingsolutions.com

Web Exams all FAA Exams www.webexams.com

The CFI Training Tools www.thecfi.com/welcome.htm

UND University of North Dakota www.undaerospace.com/software_menu.asp

Selkirk learn to fly website selair.selkirk.bc.ca

Fergworld Training Tools www.fergworld.com/training

Aviation Exam JAA Knowldege Test Preparation www.aviationexam.com

Wiljam JAA Knowldege Test Preparation www.wiljam.com

Flight Level 95 DE: VFR Flight Planning www.flightlevel95.de/index.php

Flight Plan US: Flight Planning www.fltplan.com

FlightWise US: Planning, Charts etc. flightwise.com

AirNav US: Airport, NavAids, Fuel Prices airnav.com

General

Flight Planning



Wetter Online www.wetteronline.de

Aviation Weather Center US aviationweather.noaa.gov

Weather Underground US Weather with cloud base www.wunderground.com

LBA Luftfahrt-Bundesamt www.lba.de

JAA Joint Aviation Authorities www.jaa.nl

EASA Eurpoean Aviation Safety Agency easa.europa.eu

FAA Federal Aviation Authorities www.faa.gov

LBV Landesbehörde Berlin www.lbv.brandenburg.de/Luftfahrt.htm

SimWare Simulators, Cockpit Posters etc www.simw.com

Flusischule great lessons home.eduhi.at/user/schatzl/flight/default.htm

VACC-SAG charts for simulation www.vacc-sag.org/?PAGE=airport_charts

Pilot Career Center Airline Jobs - worldwide pilotcareercenter.com

Pilot Jobs Network Airline Payscale - worldwide www.pilotjobsnetwork.com

Sky Net 24 Airline Jobs - worldwide www.skynet24.com

Direct Personnel Airline Job Service - worldwide www.directpersonnel.com

Sky Jobs Aviation Jobs - worldwide www.skyjobs.net

My Pilot Career Tips and Hints for Applicants www.mypilotcareer.com

Rishworth Crew Leasing Company www.rishworthaviation.com

Contract Air Crew Leasing Company www.contractair.net

Parc Crew Leasing Company www.parcaviation.aero

Airline Pilot Central Job Preparation Site airlinepilotcentral.com

Hawaii Aviation Aviation Jobs - worldwide www.hawaiiaviation.com/index.htm
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